
Morgan Academy Volleyball 2023 Schedule 
Date Opponent Home/Away Time 

Thursday, August 17, 2023 Monroe Away @4:30 (V, JV) 

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Clarke Prep Tournament Away TBD 

Monday, August 21, 2023 Hooper Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Wilcox Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Southern Away @4:00 (JV, V) 

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Clarke Prep JV Tournament Away TBD 

Monday, August 28, 2023 Autauga Away @4:00 (JV, V) 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Macon East / Springwood Away @4:00 (9th & 10th) 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Lee Scott Home @4:30 (B, JV, V) 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Fort Dale Away @4:00 (JV, V) 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Lowndes Academy Away @4:00 (JV, V) 

Monday, September 11, 2023 Monroe Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Southern Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Glenwood Home @4:30 (V, JV) 

Monday, September 18, 2023 Bessemer Academy Away @4:00 (JV, V) 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Lee Scott Away @3:00 (B, JV, V) 

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Morgan Tournament Home @9:00am (V) 

Monday, September 25, 2023 Fort Dale Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Macon East Home @4:30 (9th&10th) 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Clarke Prep Home @4:30 (B, JV, V) 

Monday, October 2, 2023 Autauga Academy Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Hooper Away @4:00 (JV, V) 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Chambers Academy Away @4:00 (JV, V) 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Clarke Prep Away @4:00 (B, JV, V) 

Saturday, October 14, 2023 JV State Tournament Glenwood TBD 

Monday, October 16, 2023 Bessemer Academy Home - Senior Night @4:00 (JV, V) 

October 23rd-24th 2023 Elite 8 Away TBD 

    

 

Date Opponent Home/Away Time 

Travel Times: Lee Scott @12 

Southern @ 2 

Chambers @1:30 

Clarke Prep @1:30 

Hooper @ 2 

Bessemer @1:30 

Lowndes @2:30 

Fort Dale @2 

 


